Expozme product photography Price-list

Erick Amirkhanian photographer 818-416-7547

www.expozme.com | erick@expozme.com

Photography

1-4 PHOTOS - \$68 per photo* (\$249 Minimum order)

5-15 PHOTOS - \$57 per photo

16-35 PHOTOS - \$48 per photo

36-99 PHOTOS - \$39 per photo

100+ PHOTOS - \$35 per photo

Call us for customized package pricing

Most projects are delivered 3 to 7 business days (depending on quantity) after we receive the product.

Following are included in all photography services:

- -High resolution 2500 x 2500 pixel (before crop) jpeg image at 300 DPI
- -Pure 255 white background (sRGB or Adobe RGB 255,255,255)
- -Photo retouching to remove dust, scratches, and minor defects
- -Products up to 48 inches longest side (35 lb)
- -Glossy or high shine metallic surfaces.
- -No added charge for precious metal, precious stones, jewelry.
- -Product prep to include stuffing bags, cleaning smudges, and minor assembly.
- -Instant online delivery and free image storage for 60 days.

360° Product Photography (3D product view)

1 - 4 Spins

\$349 per spin (24 still photos per spin)

Includes all necessary editing and post production.

5 - 15 Spins

\$248 per spin (24 still photos per spin)

Includes all necessary editing and post production.

16 - 25 Spins

\$197 Per Spin (24 still photos per spin)

Includes all necessary editing and post production.

26 and more Spins

Call or email for pricing

Note: Optional 36 frames, 48 frames or 72 frames per spin available for additional per frame charge.

360° Product Video (Video Spin)

1 - 4 Videos

\$295 per video spin Includes simple editing

5 - 15 Videos

\$199 per video spin Includes simple editing

16 - 25 Videos

\$149 per video spin Includes simple editing

26 and more Videos

Call or email for pricing

Product LifeStyle

\$180 to \$250 Per Photo Layered Retouching Props (Props are Not included in pricing above) Stylist (Optional)

Photography Day Rate

\$2300 per day

Includes studio setup and teardown, travel up to 25 mile from our studio zip code, day rate retouching fee **\$6 per photo (normally \$15 per photo), this special retouching fee is for day rate photo sessions only.

Additional Charges:

- + Graphic Production (system time) \$35 per image
- + Group shot setup \$35 per set per image
- + Photo Composition (does not include props) \$35 per set per image
- + Alacarte Retouching fee \$15
- + Transparent Background \$3 per image
- + Clothing and Garments add \$5 per photo
- + Watch Photography add \$45 per photo to each price point above
- + Hand Model \$100 (Live model)
- + Full Body Model \$200 (Live Model)

^{**} Special retouching price for day rate photo sessions only.